
Agenda – Trends in Data Center IT Connectivity

▪ New Ethernet & Fiber Channel applications up to 400 GigaBit
▪ Resulting trends & requirements to the IT Cabling Infrastructure

within Data Centers
▪ Solutions from Rosenberger-OSI to address these requirements
▪ Short intro to Rosenberger-OSI
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Ethernet Alliance  - Roadmap 2020
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Ethernet Multimode Fiber Standards - The most important ones…
Speed  Application # Fibers Lane Rate Coding Maximum Distance

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m
OM5 - 100m

OM3 - 100m
OM4 - 150m
OM5 - 150m

OM3 - 100m
OM4 - 150m

OM5 - 200m

OM3 - 240m
OM4 - 350 m

OM5 - 440m

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m
OM5 - 100m

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m
OM5 - 100m

OM3 - 75m
OM4 - 100m

OM5 - 150m

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m
OM5 - 100m

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m
OM5 - 100m

OM3 - 70m
OM4 - 100m

OM5 - 150m

2 50 Gb/s PAM4

100G

NRZ

 --

NRZ

NRZ

NRZ

10 Gb/s

 --

10 Gb/s

8 40GBASE-SR4

 40GBASE-BiDi

200G

400G

 400GBASE-SR8

 200GBASE-SR4

50G  50GBASE-SR

16 50 Gb/s PAM4

 400GBASE-SR4.2 8 50 Gb/s PAM4

8 50 Gb/s PAM4

 100GBASE-SR4 8

 100G-SWDM4 2

25 Gb/s

25 Gb/s

25 Gb/s NRZ25G

40G 2

 40G-SWDM4 2

 25GBASE-SR 2

Info by Rosenberger-OSI



MTP® / MPO - Port Breakout - Cabling configurations
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Example: 8 Fiber Port Breakout Cabling Configuration 
with MTP® to 4x LC Duplex Breakout Cassettes

Switch
Server

MPO xGBASE-SR4 
Transceiver

Cassette MTP® 8 to 4xDuplex LC

TX        RX
RX        TX

TX        RX
RX        TX

TX        RX
RX        TX

TX        RX
RX        TX

LC Duplex xGBASE-SR 
Transceiver

Trunk Cable

PreCONNECT® SMAP-G2 HD MTP® Module Cassette
OCTO  ( 1x MTP® 8 to 4 x LC Duplex )

MTP® Patchcord

MTP® Adapter Pack
for SMAP-G2 Panels

Rosenberger-OSI Proprietary & Confidential



Cabling Competence for more than 25 Years

5

1991
Foundation of 
the company

1995
Worldwide first 
production of 
high density 
fiber trunk 
systems for 
data center
cabling

1997
New production 
site in Taksony / 
Hungary

1998
Merge with 
Rosenberger 
Group

2000
▪ MTP®/MPO 
multifiber
connector

▪ 1. IBM FTS
qualification

2001/2002
▪ Plant expansion 

in Taksony
▪ Move to new 

location in
Augsburg

2004
Introduction 
of 
Heavy Duty 
600

2008
Large scale 
production of 
FO 
connectors: 
SC, LC, MU

2010
Expansion of 
production 
and logistics 
area in 
Taksony by 
more than 
1500m²

2012
Foundation 
of Service 
Point
in Frankfurt 
a.M., 
Germany
.

2013
Development of 
PreCONNECT® 
PURE

2014
Foundation 
of Sales 
Point in 
Coesfeld

2015
Establishmen
t of the 
European 
branch 
offices in 
France, Italy, 
Sweden

2016 
Anniversary:
25 years 
Rosenberger 
OSI

2019
New production 
site in 
Apodaca/México

2020 
Aquistion of 
Hau GmbH & 
Co. KG 

Rosenberger-OSI - Optical Solutions & Infrastructures


